.No

B.R. HARNE Ayurvedic Rugnalaya & Sanshodhan Kendra
Karav Wangani Tal. Amernath Dist. Thane

OPD Total Patient Count By Department

Start Date:- 01/01/2024 To 31/01/2024

Department Name
Aatyaika

Balroga
Kayachikitsa
Panchkarma
Shalakyatantra
Shalyatantra
Striroga
Swasthrakshnam

Grand Total

Total
107
705
1291
1062
728
809
725
252

5679

PRINCIPAL
B.R. Harne Ayurvedic Medical College

Post, Katav Vangani, Ta, Ambernath, Dist, Thana<421 57



